RING 1

Class 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

Class 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

Class 4
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

SHOW JUMPING

60-65cm

Esme Davenport
Isla Ross

Jack Harkley
Sophie Thompson
Tilly Lewis

Emily Murdoch

70 - 75cm

Hannah Luddington
Esme Davenport
Skye Winter
Tabitha Douglas
Olivia Amey
Sophie Bell

80 - 85cm
Lucy Cox
Annabel Candy
Rosie Bush
Becky Randall
Florence Wiles
Fern Griffith

90 - 95cm
Sasha Green
Amy Peevers
Lucy Peevers
Evie Butterfield
Emma Daykin
Rosie Bush

Dudley
Brygaer Eleri
Bailey
Tango
Blade

Molly

Little Boots
Dudley

Allora

Ennis Delight
Lostock Lovesong
Briallen Mair

Holybrooke Jubilee
Zora Azoo

Minstrel

Pennye Faw Storm
Bob

Llangeitho Gold Leaf

Ollie

Lexi

Toby

Calypso Rum Punch
Spill the Caramel
Minstrel

Minchinhampton
Beaufort
Berkeley
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort

Beaufort
Minchinhampton
Beaufort
Beaufort
Minchinhampton
Minchinhampton

Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Minchinhampton
Beaufort

BHSPC

Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Berkeley
Beaufort

Watersmeet Cup

Woolliams Cup

Raines Cup (12 and over)

Brice Cup (under 12)

Malcolm Thompson Cup



RING 2

Class 6a
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Class 6b
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Class 7
1st

Class 8a
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 8b
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 9
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

NOVICE SHOW JUMPING

40cm lead rein
Evelyn Brown

Isla Fitzpatrick
Imogen Millington
Willough Kojima
Isabel Thompson

40cm assisted
Lizzie Pope

Lottie Godwin
Natasha Davidson
Isabella Penfold
Leah Sweet

Horse and Hound
Holly Richards and Scooter

50cm assisted
Rufus Balaack
Isabella Penfold
Felicity Hendy
Natasha Davidson
Leah Sweet

Lizzie Pope

50cm unassisted

Rufus Balaack

Ophelia DeRenzy Channer
Titus Balaack

Olivia Watts

Isabel Palgrave

Iris Walker

60cm unassisted

Clara Nelson

Ophelia DeRenzy Channer
Mamie Armitage

Olivia Watts

Chloe Bostock

Isabel Palgrave

Dreamy
Popstar
Lad
Molly
Tango

Millie

Danebridge Penelope
Bramble

Lucy

Prin

Toffee
Lucy
Minty
Bramble
Prin
Millie

Toffee
Peppercorn
Alfie

Pixie

Rocky
Molly

Molly
Peppercorn
Lady

Pixie

Frank
Rocky

Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort

Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Mendip Farmers
Mendip Farmers

Beaufort

Mendip Farmers
Beaufort
Beaufort
Mendip Farmers
Beaufort

VWH

Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort

Minchinhampton

VWH

Old Berks
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort

Little Bear Trophy

Wimpey Plate

Syldani Trophy



DRESSAGE

Class 12a
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Class 12b
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

Class 13
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Walk & Trot lead rein
Imogen Millington
Archie Fitzpatrick
Evie Eastlake

Evelyn Brown

Isla Fitzpatrick
Wilough Kojima

Anna Lucia Millington

Walk & Trot off the lead rein

Isabel Palgrave
Ursula Scott

Felicity Hendy

Ellie Godwin
Georgia Kilby

Darcy Bishop-Moore

Novice Dressage 2019
Isla Skelston

Isabelle Playne

Esme Hodson

Olivia Watts

Maggie
Popstar
Spud
Dreamy
Popstar
Molly
Pip

Rocky
Spud
Minty
Danebridge Penelope
Eddie
Sunny

Monty
Pete
Billy
Pixie

Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort

Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort

Minchinhampton
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort

76%
75.67%
75.33%

74%
72.67%
71.67%
70.33%

73.66%
73.33%
71.33%
71%
68.33%
68%

69.55%
69.09%
64.55%
62.67%



Class 14
1st
2nd
3rd

Class 15
1st

Class 16
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th

Class 17
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Intermediate Dressage 2013

lona Stokes
Jemima Keveth
Holly Sykes

Open dressage 2019
Holly Sykes

PC90 Eventing Test 2013
Josh Barker

Will Connors

George Stratton

Harry Barker

Jasmine Greenwood

Isla Lynnall

Mimi Green

PC100 Eventing Test
Beatrice Montgomerie
Beatrice Montgomerie
Sasha Green

Henry Stratton

Bubbles
Knockraheen Thibault
Wyndham High Society

Wyndham High Society

Dundiesel

Jaffa

Ballinamura Billy
Blakeswater Victor
Fascination
Burgate Carina
Alfie

Conor
Tonto

Ollie

Senor Sonny

Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort

Beaufort

Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Berkeley
Minchinhampton
Beaufort

Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort

70.52%
68.10%
67.93%

63.80%

73.13%
72.71%
71.67%
70.21%
68.13%
67.92%
65.42%

75.77%
73.85%
69.04%
65.77%



