Class 1	60-65cm			
1st	Esme Davenport	Dudley	Minchinhampton	
2nd	Isla Ross	Brygaer Eleri	Beaufort	Watersmeet Cup
3rd	Jack Harkley	Bailey	Berkeley	
4th	Sophie Thompson	Tango	Beaufort	
5th	Tilly Lewis	Blade	Beaufort	
6th	Emily Murdoch	Molly	Beaufort	
Class 2	70 - 75cm			
1st	Hannah Luddington	Little Boots	Beaufort	Woolliams Cup
2nd	Esme Davenport	Dudley	Minchinhampton	
3rd	Skye Winter	Allora	Beaufort	
4th	Tabitha Douglas	Ennis Delight	Beaufort	
5th	Olivia Amey	Lostock Lovesong	Minchinhampton	
6th	Sophie Bell	Briallen Mair	Minchinhampton	
Class 3	80 - 85cm			
1st	Lucy Cox	Holybrooke Jubilee	Beaufort	Raines Cup (12 and over)
2nd	Annabel Candy	Zora Azoo	Beaufort	
3rd	Rosie Bush	Minstrel	Beaufort	
4th	Becky Randall	Pennye Faw Storm	Minchinhampton	
5th	Florence Wiles	Bob	Beaufort	Brice Cup (under 12)
6th	Fern Griffith	Llangeitho Gold Leaf	BHSPC	
Class 4	90 - 95cm			
1st	Sasha Green	Ollie	Beaufort	Malcolm Thompson Cup
2nd	Amy Peevers	Lexi	Beaufort	
3rd	Lucy Peevers	Toby	Beaufort	
4th	Evie Butterfield	Calypso Rum Punch	Beaufort	
		Co:ll the Consumal	Berkeley	
5th	Emma Daykin	Spill the Caramel	bei keley	

Class 6a	40cm lead rein			
1st	Evelyn Brown	Dreamy	Beaufort	
2nd	Isla Fitzpatrick	Popstar	Beaufort	
3rd	Imogen Millington	Lad	Beaufort	
4th	Willough Kojima	Molly	Beaufort	
5th	Isabel Thompson	Tango	Beaufort	
Class 6b	40cm assisted			
1st	Lizzie Pope	Millie	Beaufort	
2nd	Lottie Godwin	Danebridge Penelope	Beaufort	
3rd	Natasha Davidson	Bramble	Beaufort	
4th	Isabella Penfold	Lucy	Mendip Farmers	
5th	Leah Sweet	Prin	Mendip Farmers	
Class 7	Horse and Hound			
1st	Holly Richards and Scooter		Beaufort	
Class 8a	50cm assisted			
1st	Rufus Balaack	Toffee		
2nd	Isabella Penfold	Lucy	Mendip Farmers	
3rd	Felicity Hendy	Minty	Beaufort	Little Bear Trophy
4th	Natasha Davidson	Bramble	Beaufort	Little Bear Troping
5th	Leah Sweet	Prin	Mendip Farmers	
6th	Lizzie Pope	Millie	Beaufort	
Otti	Lizzie rope	Willing	beautort	
Class 8b	50cm unassisted			
1st	Rufus Balaack	Toffee		
2nd	Ophelia DeRenzy Channer	Peppercorn	VWH	
3rd	Titus Balaack	Alfie		
4th	Olivia Watts	Pixie	Beaufort	Wimpey Plate
5th	Isabel Palgrave	Rocky	Beaufort	
6th	Iris Walker	Molly	Beaufort	
Class 9	60cm unassisted			
1st	Clara Nelson	Molly	Minchinhampton	
2nd	Ophelia DeRenzy Channer	Peppercorn	VWH	
3rd	Mamie Armitage	Lady	Old Berks	
4th	Olivia Watts	Pixie	Beaufort	Syldani Trophy
5th	Chloe Bostock	Frank	Beaufort	
6th	Isabel Palgrave	Rocky	Beaufort	

## DRESSAGE

Class 12a	Walk & Trot lead rein			
1st	Imogen Millington	Maggie	Beaufort	76%
2nd	Archie Fitzpatrick	Popstar	Beaufort	75.67%
3rd	Evie Eastlake	Spud	Beaufort	75.33%
4th	Evelyn Brown	Dreamy	Beaufort	74%
5th	Isla Fitzpatrick	Popstar	Beaufort	72.67%
6th	Wilough Kojima	Molly	Beaufort	71.67%
7th	Anna Lucia Millington	Pip	Beaufort	70.33%
Class 12b	Walk & Trot off the lead rein			
1st	Isabel Palgrave	Rocky	Beaufort	73.66%
2nd	Ursula Scott	Spud	Beaufort	73.33%
3rd	Felicity Hendy	Minty	Beaufort	71.33%
4th	Ellie Godwin	Danebridge Penelope	Beaufort	71%
5th	Georgia Kilby	Eddie	Beaufort	68.33%
6th	Darcy Bishop-Moore	Sunny	Beaufort	68%
Class 13	Novice Dressage 2019			
1st	Isla Skelston	Monty	Minchinhampton	69.55%
2nd	Isabelle Playne	Pete	Beaufort	69.09%
3rd	Esme Hodson	Billy	Beaufort	64.55%
4th	Olivia Watts	Pixie	Beaufort	62.67%

Class 14	Intermediate Dressage 2013			
1st	Iona Stokes	Bubbles	Beaufort	70.52%
2nd	Jemima Keveth	Knockraheen Thibault	Beaufort	68.10%
3rd	Holly Sykes	Wyndham High Society	Beaufort	67.93%
Class 15	Open dressage 2019			
1st	Holly Sykes	Wyndham High Society	Beaufort	63.80%
Class 16	PC90 Eventing Test 2013			
1st	Josh Barker	Dundiesel	Beaufort	73.13%
2nd	Will Connors	Jaffa	Beaufort	72.71%
3rd	George Stratton	Ballinamura Billy	Beaufort	71.67%
4th	Harry Barker	Blakeswater Victor	Beaufort	70.21%
5th	Jasmine Greenwood	Fascination	Berkeley	68.13%
6th	Isla Lynnall	Burgate Carina	Minchinhampton	67.92%
7th	Mimi Green	Alfie	Beaufort	65.42%
Class 17	PC100 Eventing Test			
1st	Beatrice Montgomerie	Conor	Beaufort	75.77%
2nd	Beatrice Montgomerie	Tonto	Beaufort	73.85%
3rd	Sasha Green	Ollie	Beaufort	69.04%
4th	Henry Stratton	Senor Sonny	Beaufort	65.77%